1
SELECTION 2018
107106
1
2
3

louver reinforced with 4mm steel rods, secured by four
screws and two steel ropes, symmetrical light distribution
ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT
•	 last generation linear LED modules installed on ventilated
aluminium bottom, covered with linear frosted diffuser
•	 electronic LED drivers with overtemperature protection and
expanded temperature range
•	 screwless terminal block with strain relief, max. 2,5mm2
OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
•	 wiring with emergency unit (1 or 3h)
•	 wiring with dimmable electronic control gear
(DIM 1-10V, DSI, DALI)
•	 various colour finishing
CODE TYPE SPECIFICATION
cct optics cri control gear colour accessories
SD00SUR0LE10000 SPORT LED SUR 12 1x2L 10.000lm 3000K RWL 80 ECG white M 3h
SD00SUR0LE12000 SPORT LED SUR 12 1x2L 12.000lm 4000K 90 DALI M 1h
SD01SUR0LE17600 SPORT LED SUR 12 1x3L 17.600lm 6500K DSI
SD10SUR0LE14500 SPORT LED SUR 15 1x2L 14.500lm DIM 1-10V
SD11SUR0LE21000 SPORT LED SUR 15 1x3L 21.000lm
Type*
System power
(W)
Equivalent A/X (mm) B/Y (mm) kg

screws and two steel ropes, symmetrical light distribution
ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT
•	 last generation linear LED modules installed on ventilated
aluminium bottom, covered with linear frosted diffuser
•	 electronic LED drivers with overtemperature protection and
expanded temperature range
•	 screwless terminal block with strain relief, max. 2,5mm2
OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
•	 wiring with emergency unit (1 or 3h)
•	 wiring with dimmable electronic control gear
(DIM 1-10V, DSI, DALI)
•	 various colour finishing
•	 fast connectors (Wieland, Wago)
CODE TYPE SPECIFICATION
cct optics cri control gear colour accessories
SD00R000LE10000 SPORT LED 12 1x2L 10.000lm 3000K RWL 80 ECG white M 3h
SD00R000LE12000 SPORT LED 12 1x2L 12.000lm 4000K 90 DALI M 1h
SD01R000LE17600 SPORT LED 12 1x3L 17.600lm 6500K DSI
SD10R000LE14500 SPORT LED 15 1x2L 14.500lm DIM 1-10V
SD11R000LE21000 SPORT LED 15 1x3L 21.000lm
Type*
System power
(W)
Equivalent A (mm) B (mm) kg